Extraoral and Intraoral
One of the greatest challenges of
a successful treatment is convincing
patients to faithfully wear their headgear.
ODP helps take the anxiety out of
wearing these devices with our stylish
line of extraoral force products. Our
cervical, high-pull, and combination

tra
o
ra
l
97Order by Fax: (760) 734 - 1735
e-mail: info@odpinc.com
Extraoral and Intraoral
 Reverse Pull Facemask & Facebows
COLOR CODED
for easy identification
Facebows, Facebows, Facebows
Our high quality stainless steel .045 inner and .072 outer bows are laser welded together for maximum durability and comfort.
The five inner bow lengths have anterior color coding for easy size identification, along with non-angulated vertical adjustment
loops.
Size     Color Coding                       MM Length                             Order Number
  1             Yellow 83 M500-83
  2             Blue 90 M500-90
  3             White 97 M500-97
  4             Green 104 M500-104
  5             Red 111 M500-111
Reverse Pull Facemask:                   M540-01
Reverse Pull Facemask
Our reverse pull facemask is unbelieveably comfortable, featuring
leather padding in the forehead and chin rests.

n
d
 In
tra
o
ra
l
99Order by Fax: (760) 734 - 1735
e-mail: info@odpinc.com
Extraoral and Intraoral
 Lip Bumpers and Lingual Appliances
Palatal Bar
Excellent method for providing control of upper first molars that require stabilization, rotation, torquing, or
expansion.
    Short Mesial Distal
   34mm M575-34 M576-34
   37mm M575-37 M576-37
   39mm M575-39 M576-39
   41mm M575-41 M576-41
   43mm M575-43 M576-43
   45mm M575-45 M576-45
   47mm M575-47 M576-47
   49mm M575-49 M576-49
   52mm M575-52 M576-52
   55mm M575-55 M576-55
Short - Palatal Bar
    Long Mesial Distal
   34mm M580-34 M581-34
   37mm M580-37 M581-37
   39mm M580-39 M581-39
   41mm M580-41 M581-41
   43mm M580-43 M581-43
   45mm M580-45 M581-45
   47mm M580-47 M581-47
   49mm M580-49 M581-49
   52mm M580-52 M581-52
   55mm M580-55 M581-55 Long - Palatal Bar
Fixed Lingual Arches
Excellent for control of rotation, uprighting and stablization, and space maintenance.  Lingual arch fits into standard size
horizontal lingual sheaths.
   Width Size Order No.
   23mm 1 M570-23
   25mm 2 M570-25
   29mm 3 M570-29
   31mm 4 M570-31
Width  Order No.
39mm M560-39
41mm M560-41
45mm M560-45
48mm M560-48
50mm M560-50
Molded Lip Bumpers
Our formed .045 spring tempered stainless steel lip bumpers come in a variety of fun colors.  Smooth molded plastic ensures
patient comfort.  Lip bumpers are available with or without ligation hooks.
Color                                       Without Hooks With Hooks